24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule F)

S	chedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
V/	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	or Our Future	
		C C00620971
Cł	neck if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	d on Mam / Dab / Yayayay
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	The Operations Group	10 05 2020
	Mailing Address 1629 K St NW	10 03 2020
	Ste 300	Amount
	City State Zip Code	271878.58
	Washington DC 20006-1631	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BW10
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Offic	e Sought: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	
		ursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought 1294966.68 2020	
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	America Votes	10 06 / Y Y Y Y
	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	
	Ste 600	Amount
	City State Zip Code	355.78
	Washington DC 20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BV90 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Phone Bank (Estimate) Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
	PETERS, GARY, , , Oppose	President Senate State: MI
		ursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought 50470.20	Other (specify)
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	077004.00
	(a) SOBTOTAL OF REHIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	272234.36
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not m with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•
	Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 07 2020
	Signature Date	10 07 2020

Schedule E)	LXFLINDITOTIL	5	PAC	GE 2 OF 15 R SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				IFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		520971		
Check if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report	X New report	Amends report	filed on	D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			M = M / D	tribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	04 2020
l '	rate Zip Cod		Transaction ID : V	200.58
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/4-10/14 (Estim	Catego	ory/	Date of Disbursem	
Name of Federal Candidate	, ')	Support (Office Sought: He	ouse District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		enate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1294966		Disbursement For: 020 Other (specify	Primary X General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			M = M / D	tribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	
	tate Zip Coo		Transaction ID : VS	1402.01
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/6-10/14 (Estimate)	Catego		Date of Disbursem	
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	ouse District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X President S	enate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1294966		Disbursement For: 2020 Other (specify	,
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			-	1602.59
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	3		•	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			-	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent e with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate o party committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized committ			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically File	ed] Date	10 07	2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City St Washington E Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/6-10/14 (Estimate) Name of Federal Candidate BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent ewith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate oparty committee) any political party committee or its agents.	Category Ty	4390 Ory/ /pe Support Oppose 6.68 I herein were not ee or agent of the control of the contro	Transaction ID: VS Date of Disbursem M M M / D Office Sought: H X President So Disbursement For: D Other (specify ot made in cooperation, seither, or (if the reporting)	1402.6 GG8MA1BVQ1 nent or Obligation Ouse District: enate State: Primary

Schedule E)	TOTILS	PAGE 3 OF 15 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
		9
theck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report	ort Amends report	t filed on
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Gumbinner & Davies		10 05 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW		Amount
Ste 301	7'- 0-1-	0,550,05
City State Washington DC	Zip Code 20009-1164	2552.35 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVW1
	20003-1104	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.		10 03 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264		Amount
City State	Zip Code	343.92
Pittsburgh PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BW02 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X Oppose	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1294966.68	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Gher (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		2896.27
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	cally Filed] Date	10 07 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		

Schedule E)	TILS	PAGE 4 OF 15 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report	Amends report filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc		10 06 7 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway		Amount
FI 3		
		287.50 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BW52
Purpose of Expenditure		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Digital Communications (Estimate)	ategory/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose x F	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disburs 2020	ement For:
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook		10 06 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way		Amount
City State Zip	Code	22442.25
	1025-1456 T	ransaction ID : VSG8MA1BVD2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)	ategory/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disburs 2020	ement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	······	22729.75
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······ ▶	
(a) TOTAL Index and art Fun and its use		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	>	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures rep with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized co party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronicali	ly Filed] Date 10	07 2020
Signature	y Fuea Date 10	01 2020

Schedule E)	PAGE 5 OF 15 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	i on Man / Dad / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 05 Y 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	7577.77
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVJ2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , , Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbrace 2020	ursement For: Primary ✓ General Other (specify) ✓
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes	10 06 / 2020
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	Amount
Ste 600	
City State Zip Code	355.78
Washington DC 20036-4324 Purpose of Expenditure	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BV83 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Offic	e Sought: House District:
JAMES, JOHN, , ,	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disb 2020	ursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	7022 55
(a) SOBTOTAL OF REINIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	7933.55
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not m with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 07 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Oignatule	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

ouricadic Ly		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New	report Amends report file	d on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		10
Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount
City State	Zip Code	267.44
Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVP3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/6-10/14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	✗ Support Office	ce Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disk 1294966.68 202	
Full Name of Payee		Other (specify)
Gumbinner & Davies		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 05 2020
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW		
Ste 301		Amount
City State	Zip Code	5206.60
Washington DC	20009-1164	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	x Support Offi	ce Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1294966.68 Disl 202	oursement For: Primary X General 0 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		5474.04
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	·····	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	·	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditu with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authority party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Elect	ronically Filed] Date	10 07 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	J J Date	2020

PAGE 6

OF

15

Sc	chedule E)	ENDENT EXTEND	TOTILO			PAGE 7 FOR SE OF	OF 15 FORM 24/48	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					ENTIFICATIO		—
For Our Future					000620971			
Che	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour r	report New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M /	D D /	Y = Y = Y	
7	Full Name of Payee			Dat	to of Dublic	Distribution/[Pissomination	
	Toskr, Inc			Dai	10 /	05	2020	
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Am	nount			7
	City	State	Zip Code				107.81	
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503			D: VSG8MA1	BW44	_
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communcations (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M /		Y Y Y	Υ
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sou	ught:	House [District:	
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		sident	Senate	State:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1294966.68	Disbursem 2020	nent For: [Other (spe	Primary ecify) ▶	X Gener	al
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10	Distribution/I	Dissemination 2020	
				Am	nount			_
Ì	City	State	Zip Code				80.23	
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			: VSG8MA18 rsement or O		
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communcations Services from 10,	/5-10/14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M = M /	D D /	Y Y Y	Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		✗ Support	Office Sou	ught:	House [District:	_
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	sident	Senate	State:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1294966.68	Disbursen 2020	nent For: Other (spe	Primary ecify) ▶	x Gene	al
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	Expenditures					188.04	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independer	nt Expenditures						٦
						_		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7	7		
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	iny candidate or authorized						
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	M M M	/ 07	/ Y Y 2020	Y Y	
	Signature	Electronic	Date	, 10	07	2020	,	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	EXI ENDI	TOTILO			PAGE 8 FOR SE OF F	OF 15	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID	ENTIFICATION		-
For Our Future					C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report	X New repo	ort Amends rep		M = M /	D D /	Y	Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.				M M /	Distribution/D	Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amo	10 unt	03	2020	_
City	State	Zip Code	— r			343.92	П
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264			D: VSG8MA1E rsement or Ob	3VZ4	_
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M = M /	D D /	Y Y Y	Y
Name of Federal Candidate		✗ Support	Office Soug	ht:	House D	istrict:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Presid		Senate	State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	1294966.68	Disburseme 2020	nt For: Other (sp	Primary ecify)	x Gener	ral
Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	Distribution/D	issemination	1
America Votes				M M /	06	2020	Y
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			Amo	unt			
Ste 600	Ctata	Zin Code				255.70	\neg
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4324			: VSG8MA1B		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M = M /	D D /	YYYY	Υ
Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Soug	ht:	House D	istrict:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presid	dent	Senate	State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	1294966.68	Disburseme 2020	nt For: Other (sp	Primary ecify)	✗ Gener	ral
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	\$		>			699.70	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		··· 	1 7	1 1 4	1 45-1	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			···· ·		1 1 4	1 40	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independen with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electroni	cally Filed] Da	te 10	07	2020	Y	
Signature							

	PAGE 9 OF 15 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	ENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	000620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	D = D / Y = Y = Y
For Our Future Action Fund	Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount	05 2020
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID	22700.81 D : VSG8MA1BVN5
Purpose of Expenditure Capyossing Society from 10/5 10/14 (Estimate) Category/	sement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate Type Support Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , , TRUMP, DONALD J., , , President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: 2020 Other (spe	Primary ✗ General ecify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination 06 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount	2020
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID	1402.01 : VSG8MA1BVT5
11 doinington = 200 to 1000	sement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 1294966.68 Disbursement For: 2020 Other (spe	Primary General ecify) ■
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	24102.82
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the report party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 07	2020

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New re	port Amends repor	t filed on Man / Dad / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc		10 05 Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3		Amount
City State	Zip Code	1757.34
Oakland CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BW36 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communcations (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	🗶 President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1294966.68	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City State	Zip Code	3437.50
Arlington VA	22203-1627	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
DIDER, GOOLI ITROIX, , ,	Oppose	X President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1294966.68	Disbursement For: Primary Seneral 2020 Cther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		5194.84
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	nically Filed] Date	10 07 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		

PAGE

10

OF

15

Schedule E)	PAGE 11 OF 15 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	ed on Mam / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	10 05 2020 Amount
City State Zip Code	67231.82
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVG6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	ce Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dis 202	bursement For: Primary X General 00 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Gumbinner & Davies	10 05 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW	Amount
Ste 301	
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20009-1164	452.10 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVY6
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production (Estimate) Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	ice Sought:
SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , , Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dis 202	bursement For: Primary General Other (specify) General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	67683.92
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 07 2020

Schedule E)	PAGE 12 OF 15 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report	filed on M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 05 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	952.95
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVM7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	office Sought: House District: 08
SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , , Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Odiolidai lodi lo Dato	oisbursement For: Primary General O20 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 / 06 / 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	1402.01
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVS7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/6-10/14 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , , Oppose	President Senate State: MI
	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
() QUETOTAL ()	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	2354.96
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were nowith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of experty committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 07 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

Schedule E)	PAGE 13 OF 15 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future	C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report		
Full Name of Payee The Operations Group	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 1629 K St NW	10 05 2020	
Ste 300	Amount	
City State Zip Code	90626.19	
Washington DC 20006-1631	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BW28 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:	
TRUMP DONALD I	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2020	orsement For: Primary General Other (specify)	
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
America Votes	10 06 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	Amount	
Ste 600	Amount	
City State Zip Code	355.78	
Washington DC 20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVA8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2020	orsement For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	90981.97	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not may with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eithe party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
[Electronically Filed] Date 1	0 07 2020	
Signature		

Schedule E)	PAGE 14 OF 15 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future	C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	10 04 2020 Amount	
City State Zip Code	200.58	
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVF8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/4-10/14 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disb 2020	ursement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶	
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Gumbinner & Davies	10 05 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW	Amount	
Ste 301		
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20009-1164	452.10 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVX8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ce Sought: K House District: 03	
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,	President Senate State: MI	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disb. 2383.57	oursement For: Primary General Other (specify)	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	652.68	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not m with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	10 07 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
- 0		

schedule E)	TONES	PAGE 15 OF 15 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
theck if 24-hour report		
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		10 05 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount
City State 2	Zip Code	1931.47
	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVK9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sought: M House District: 03
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2383.57	Disbursement For: Primary ☐ General 2020 Other (specify) ☐ Other
Full Name of Payee	<u>'</u>	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		10 06 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount
City State	Zip Code	1402.01
Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVR9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/6-10/14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
JAMES, JOHN, , ,	X Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	50470.20	Disbursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		3333.48
		7 0000.10
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		508062.97
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronic	cally Filed] Date	10 07 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		